
7 Proximity Sensor (Proximity Switch)     
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7-2 TK normal type inductive proximity sensor    

(B) Protuberant type H series AC inductive proximity sensor   

NPN/PNP NO(NC) 10mm 8mm 200HZ IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

100HZ

50HZ

20HZ

10HZ

5HZ

20mm 16mm

35mm

10mm

20mm

35mm

28mm

8mm

16mm

28mm

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

Output type Sensing distance Effective distance Frequency Protection level Code

Output type Sensing distance Effective distance Frequency Protection level Code

TK-HN(NC)10C/HP(PC)10C

TK-HN(NC)20C/HP(PC)20C

TK-HN(NC)35C/HP(PC)35C

TK-HY(YC)10D

TK-HY(YC)20D

TK-HY(YC)35D

Model

Model

A0065TK01

A0080TK01

A0110TK01

A0100TK01

A0135TK01

A0145TK01
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7-1 TK column shape inductive proximity sensor

Model Output type Sensing distance Effective distance Frequency Protection level Code

A0040TK01

A0065TK01

A0065TK01

A0080TK01

A0110TK01

A0080TK01

A0085TK01

A0125TK01

NPN/PNP  NO(NC)

NPN/PNP  NO(NC)

NPN/PNP  NO(NC)

NPN/PNP  NO(NC)

NPN/PNP  NO(NC)

AC  NO(NC)

AC  NO(NC)

AC  NO(NC)

5mm

8mm 6mm

4mm 500HZ IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

200HZ

200HZ

100HZ

50HZ

20HZ

10HZ

5HZ

8mm

8mm

16mm

16mm

28mm

28mm

10mm

20mm

35mm

10mm

20mm

35mm

TK-SN(NC)5C/SP(PC)5C

TK-SN(NC)8C/SP(PC)8C

TK-SN(NC)10C/SP(PC)10C

TK-SN(NC)20C/SP(PC)20C

TK-SN(NC)35C/SP(PC)35C

TK-SY(YC)10D

TK-SY(YC)20D

TK-SY(YC)35D

TL-EN(NC)5B / TL-EP(PC)5B NPN/PNP  NO(NC) A0030TK015mm 4mm 500HZ IP66(IEC)



7-3  TC normal capactive proximity sensor   

(C) Column type series inductive proximity sensor

2mm 1.6mm 600HZ IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

IP66(IEC)

400HZ

400HZ

200HZ

200HZ

100HZ

100HZ

20HZ

20HZ

20HZ

20HZ

80HZ

3.2mm

4mm

8mm

8mm

12mm

4mm

6.4mm

8mm

12mm

4mm

6.4mm

4mm

5mm

8mm

10mm

10mm

15mm

5mm

8mm

8mm

10mm

ZH05mm8

20HZ

50HZ

20HZ

15mm

15mm

15mm

5mm

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

DC NO

edoClevel noitcetorPycneuqerFecnatsid evitceffEecnatsid gnisneSepyt tuptuO    ledoM Mounting type

Flush

Flush

Flush

Flush

Flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

edoClevel noitcetorPycneuqerFecnatsid evitceffEecnatsid gnisneS   ledoM

TK-12N(NC)2C/12P(PC)2C

TK-12N(NC)4C/12P(PC)4C

IP66(IEC)400HZ1.6mm2mmNPN/PNP NO Non-flushTK-8N2B / 8P2B

TK-18N(NC)5C/18P(PC)5C

TK-18N(NC)8C/18P(PC)8C

TK-22N(NC)10C/22P(PC)10C

TK-30N(NC)10C/30P(PC)10C

TK-30N(NC)15C/30P(PC)15C

TK-18Y(YC)5D

TK-18Y(YC)8D

TK-22Y(YC)10D

TK-30Y(YC)15D

TC-18N(NC)8C/18P(PC)8C

TC-30N(NC)15C/30P(PC)15C

TC-18Y8C/TC-18YC8C

TC-30Y15C/TC-30YC15C

TK-18X5B

Output type Mounting type

1～8mm

1～8mm

3～15mm

2～15mm

Model   Output type Sensing distance Effective distance Frequency Protection level CodeMounting type

Flush

Flush

Flush

Flush

Flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

Non-flush

7-4   TKI(L) column shape  inductive proximity sensor with cable connector

TKI(L)-12N(NC)2C/12P(PC)2C

TKI(L)-12N(NC)4C/12P(PC)4C

TKI(L)-18N(NC)8C/18P(PC)8C

TKI(L)-30N(NC)10C/30P(PC)10C

TKI(L)-30N(NC)15C/30P(PC)15C

TKI(L)-18Y(YC)5D

TKI(L)-18Y(YC)8D

TKI(L)-18Y(YC)15D

TKI(L)-18X5B

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

NPN/PNP NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

AC NO(NC)

DC NO

2mm 1.6mm 600HZ IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

IP66（IEC）

400HZ

400HZ

100HZ

100HZ

20HZ

20HZ

20HZ

80HZ

3.2mm

4mm

8mm

12mm

4mm

6.4mm

12mm

4mm

4mm

5mm

5mm

5mm

8mm

10mm

15mm

15mm

2 7- 
 

A0055TK01

A0045TK01

A0055TK01

A0065TK01

A0065TK01

A0070TK01

A0075TK01

A0085TK01

A0080TK01

A0080TK01

A0080TK01

A0080TK01

A0120TK01

A0160TK01

A0180TK01

A0200TK01

A080TK01

A080TK01

A090TK01

A0100TK01

A0110TK01

A0100TK01

A0100TK01

A0110TK01

A0120TK01

A0095TK01
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7-3

Connecting drawing

Serial & parallel connection

NPN (DC type)

AC two wires type
DC two wires type

PNP (DC type)

NPN serial connection NPN parallel connection

PNP serial connection PNP parallel connection

AC serial connection AC parallel connection

AC serial connection for above 3pcs proximity sensors AC parallel connection for above 3pcs proximity sensors
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